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weis* CALL. OR15/21 MOV'T PARTS LIST *****

ORIGINAL PARTS, MADE IN JAPAN

PART NAME
BATTERY
BATTERY CLAMP
BATTERY CONNECTOR SPRING

BATTERY INSULATING PLATE

CANNON PINION WITH DRIVING WHEEL
CENTER WHEEL COCK

CLUTCH WHEEL

COIL UNIT

DATE DIAL

DATE DIAL DRIVING WHEEL

DATE DIAL GUARD

DATE JUMPER

DIAL GUARD

DIAL RING

DIAL WASHER

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT UNIT

FIFTH WHEEL AND RINION

FOURTH WHEEL AND PINION

HOUR WHEEL

INTERMEDIATE DATE WHEEL
INTERMEDIATE MINUTE WHEEL

MINUTE WHEEL AND PINION

POWER CELL CONNECTOR

ROTOR

SCREW FOR BATTERY CLAMP

SCREW FOR COIL UNIT

SCREW FOR DATE DIAL MAINTAINING PLATE( x 3)
SCREW FOR ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT UNIT( x2)
SCREW FOR SETTING LEVER SPRING
SCREW FOR TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE( % 2)
SCREW FOR UPPER PLATE( x2)
SETTING LEVER

SETTING LEVER SPRING

SETTING STEM

SETTING WHEEL

SPACER FOR POWER CELL CONNECTOR
SPACER FOR SETTING STEM

STATOR

THIRD WHEEL AND PINION

TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE

UPPER PLATE

YOKE

OR15

0R21

280-7600
234-TN
231-344
233-429
028-322
711-169
064-930
246-171

280-7600
234-751
231-344
233-429
028-226
711-169
064-852
246-1T1

108-A2XX ===

103-106
293-101
108-580
713131
502-000
078-040
279-842
084-610
023-274
075-511
100-410
087-128
072-112
235-395
285-139
929-590
929-590
929-460
929-590
9298-580
922-880
928-590
067-187
O7f-114
065-436
076-600
027-108
212-194
190-124
017-141
701-894
703-102
o71-127

078-040
279-842
084-510
023-274
075-374
087-128
072-112
235-395
285-139
929-530
929-530
929-590
929-580
922-880
929-530
D67-186
077-114
065-436
076-600
027-108
212-186
190-124
017-141
701-894
703-077
071-127



