

Miyota 0R21 Movement Parts (1)

Compiled by EmmyWatch - https://www.emmywatch.com

## \*\*\*\*\* CALL. 0R15/21 MOV'T PARTS LIST \*\*\*\*\*

ORIGINAL PARTS, MADE IN JAPAN

PART NAME	0R15	0R21
BATTERY	280-7600	280-7600
BATTERY CLAMP	234-791	234-751
BATTERY CONNECTOR SPRING	231-344	231-344
BATTERY INSULATING PLATE	233-429	233-429
CANNON PINION WITH DRIVING WHEEL	028-322	028-226
CENTER WHEEL COCK	711-169	711-169
CLUTCH WHEEL	064-930	064-852
COIL UNIT	246-171	246-171
DATE DIAL	108-A2XX	
DATE DIAL DRIVING WHEEL	103-106	1000
DATE DIAL GUARD	293-101	
DATE JUMPER	109-590	
DIAL GUARD	713-131	
DIAL RING	502-000	
DIAL WASHER	078-040	078-040
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT UNIT	279-842	279-842
FIFTH WHEEL AND PINION	084-610	084-610
FOURTH WHEEL AND PINION HOUR WHEEL	023-274	023-274
HOUR WHEEL	075-511	075-374
INTERMEDIATE DATE WHEEL	100-410	
INTERMEDIATE MINUTE WHEELE RESTORATI	087-128	087-128
MINUTE WHEEL AND PINION	072-112	072-112
POWER CELL CONNECTOR	235-395	235-395
ROTOR	285-139	285-139
SCREW FOR BATTERY CLAMP	929-590	929-590
SCREW FOR COIL UNIT	929-590	929-590
SCREW FOR DATE DIAL MAINTAINING PLATE( ×3)	929-460	
SCREW FOR ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT UNIT( ×2)	929-590	929-590
SCREW FOR SETTING LEVER SPRING	929-590	929-590
SCREW FOR TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE( ×2)	922-880	922-880
SCREW FOR UPPER PLATE(×2)	929-590	929-590
SETTING LEVER	067-187	067-186
SETTING LEVER SPRING	077-114	077-114
SETTING STEM	065-436	065-436
SETTING WHEEL	076-600	076-600
SPACER FOR POWER CELL CONNECTOR	027-108	027-108
SPACER FOR SETTING STEM	212-194	212-186
STATOR	190-124	190-124
THIRD WHEEL AND PINION	017-141	017-141
TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE	701-894	701-894
UPPER PLATE	703-102	703-077
YOKE	071-127	071-127